PRENTICE HALL GEGALA FENNNCIAL SERVICES	
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000	3032
REFERENCE : 689309	4134E
AUTHORIZATION : Patricia	. Fyzet
COST LIMIT : 9 122.50	
ORDER DATE : September 22, 1995	
ORDER TIME : 11:30 AM	
ORDER NO. : 689909	40000159242
CUSTOMER NO: 4134E	40000155242
GUSTAMER: Jeffrey Bewton, Esq Broad And Casuel Corporate Center 3rd Floor 7777 Glades Road Boca Raton, FL 33434	
FOREIGN FILINGS	
NAME: ABERDEEN PROPERTIES, INC.	95 SEP 2:
XX NON-PROFIT XX CORP	PORATE
	1:12

CONTACT PERSON: CARINA DUNLAP

APPL	LICATION BY	FOREIGN MION TO CO	NOT FOR PR	AFFAIRS I	PORAT N FLOR	ION FOR IIDA
SI IRMITT	LIANCE WITH SEC TO REGISTER CONDUCT ITS A	AFOREIGNN	IOT FOR PROF	itcorpora	IE FOLLO TION FOI	WING IS R AUTHORIZA
(Name of tions of partners)	EEN PROPERTIES, II fcorporation: must in tike import in languag hip if not so contained y a nonprofit corporati	clude the word " e as will clearly i d in the name st	INCORPORATED ndicate that it is a prosont, "Compar	for CORFORAT corporation inst yf or "Co." may	iON" or wo ead of a na not be use	itural person of Ji as a corporata
	laware country under the law	vof which it is in:	3	13-3592578 (FEI number, If	applicable	े । द
	wember 26, 1990 ato of Incorporation)	5	(Duration:)	fear corp. will ce	ase to exis	tor porpaul
6. <u>Sep</u>	(Date corporation	1 first conducted	affairs in Florida 2, and 817, 155, F.S.			¢,
7 190	O Glades Road, Sui					
Boca	a Raton, FL 33431					
		Current mailing a				
	1 Estate Investment			the porting and	in the state	e of Florida)
(Purpose						
·		ress of Florid	da registered	agent:		
9. Nam	e and street add					
9. Nam		/ A. Deutch, E				
9. Nam		/ A. Deutch, E				
9. Nam	Jeffrey	A. Deutch, E (Na ades Road, Su	sq. ame) ite 300			
9. Nam	Jeffrey	A. Deutch, E (Na lades Road, Su (Office	sq		, Florida ,	33434

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to actin this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

DIRECTORS Α.

B.

DIRECTORS	
Chairman:	
Address:	
-	
Vice Chairn	nan:
Address:	
Director:	James B. Cummings
Address:	1900 Glades Road, Suite 280
_	Boca Raton, FL 33431
Director:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	
_	
OFFICERS	
President:	James B. Cummings
	1900 Glades Road, Suite 280
	Boca Raton, EL 33431
Vice Presid	ent:Chris M. Smith
	153 East 53rd Street
	New York, NY 10022-4676
Assist. Secretary:	Chris M. Smith
•	153 East 53rd Street
	New York. NY 10022-4676
Address:	

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

14. Thucs b. Cumming 5 (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWAPD J. FPEFL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DFLAMAPE, DO HERFBY CERTIFY "ABERDEEN PROPERTIES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS & LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1995;

AND T DO HEREBY FURTHER CEPTIEY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS BREN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PARD TO DATE.



2247372 8300

Edward J. Freel. Secretary of State 7645456

AUTHENTICATION: DATE:

09-19-95

950213404